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Connection Types

AX P3

SX

Model

Section

Width

(mm)

Height
H
(mm)

A
Axis Dimension
(mm)

D
Depth of the
Product
(mm)

F
Tube Width
(mm)

E
Gap Between
Two Tubes
(mm)

K
Wall to
Radiator Front
(mm)

L
Wall to
Radiator Axis
Center
(mm)

M
Wall to
Radiator Back
(mm)

Heat Output
AT=30°C
(Watt)

Heat Output
AT=50°C
(Watt)

Heat Output
AT=60°C
(Watt)

Heat Output
AT=70°C
(Watt)

BTU/h

Net
Weight
(kg)

Gross
Weight
(kg)

Water
Volume

U]

Package
Volume
(m?)

Package
Dimensions
HxWxD
(mm)

Niora Mirror
682

682

1800

1745

60

80

86-95

56-65

26-35

544

1405

1827

2192

7475

23,50

22,32

1,92

0.14

1920X722X100
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